
      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : PO LOCIE ZOSSEN - 04-06-2023 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  304-CZAMARA TADEUSZ          5    284.07   

  305-CZAMARA RYSZARD          4    216.74   

  308-KONOPKA KRZYSZTOF        4    213.87   

  311-MICHALAK MIROSŁAW        2    109.07   

  314-PODRAŻKA JAROSŁAW        2    104.22   

  317-WESOŁOWSKI ZYGMUNT       4    219.68   

  320-PIERZCHAŁA JERZY         4    226.39   

  328-KRAWIEC GRZEGORZ         5    278.72   

  332-KOPER JERZY              5    276.56   

  333-ŁOJKO PAWEŁ              4    211.91   

  336-BOROWSKI WOJCIECH        3    164.63   

  339-PRĘTNICKI PRZEMYSŁAW     4    221.09   

  346-KORSZUN-MURAWSKI         5    292.92   

  371-MROZEK MARIUSZ           5    287.59   

  373-KASPRZAK ANDRZEJ         1     49.65   

  375-GOŁĘBIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW     1     52.04   

  377-PROTASIUK DARIUSZ        5    290.47   

  502-AŁAJ WIESŁAW             2    103.59   

  504-DAGIEL JÓZEF             5    290.18   

  507-KULIK KAZIMIERZ          4    220.95   

  509-RĄG GRZEGORZ             1     50.02   

  511-SOKOŁOWSKI TADEUSZ       3    165.89   

  512-ZEBZDA JACEK             5    261.54   

  517-CHĄDZYŃSKI FELIKS        4    211.80   

  518-NAWROCKI ZBIGNIEW        5    273.24   

  531-OGONOWSKI OSKAR          5    290.05   

  532-HANASZ ANDRZEJ           5    277.01   

  536-BOLESTA GRZEGORZ         3    162.62   

  537-JASTRZĘBSKI ROMAN        1     48.21   

  607-KOWALCZYK DARIUSZ        4    211.81   

  608-KRYSTIAN JANUSZ-ANITA    4    214.34   

  615-WIĘCEK LESZEK            2    107.70   

  622-SKRAJNY JANUSZ           5    298.62   

  625-WIĘCEK STANISŁAW         4    225.03   

  628-NALEWAJEK ZDZISŁAW       2    112.29   

  629-LOCH TOMASZ              5    264.58   

  635-M.HOOP M.E.PTAK          3    163.28   

  639-KOZIATEK KRZYSZTOF       5    286.78   

  640-FARYS KRZYSZTOF          1     58.21   

  645-RODZIEWICZ JAROSŁAW      5    277.54   

  703-KOŁOSOWSKI KRZYSZTOF     1     49.60   

  704-RZEMIENIEWSKI D. I J.    1     48.26   

  706-SOWA ANDRZEJ             2    114.71   

  717-PARZYCH MIROSŁAW         1     51.27   

  719-KOŁOSOWSKI JAN           2    115.78   

  761-KĘSZCZYK ADAM            1     54.76   

  764-KOWALCZYK MARIOLA MARI   2    104.17   

  802-BORKOWSKI ROBERT         2    110.60   

  804-JABŁOŃSKI STANISŁAW      3    159.50   

  805-LASKOWSKI KAROL          4    220.34   

  806-BZURA KRZYSZTOF          1     52.85   

  808-KRUPA KAROL              5    284.93   

  810-SOBOLEWSKI ARKADIUSZ     5    264.98   

  815-ANDRZEJEWSKI-MALINOWSK   2    104.12   

  816-KRAWIEC PIOTR            2     99.93   

  824-POLEWACZYK PAWEŁ         5    277.64   

 

 



 

 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : PO LOCIE ZOSSEN - 04-06-2023 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  304-CZAMARA TADEUSZ          6    450.715   

  305-CZAMARA RYSZARD          3    343.578   

  308-KONOPKA KRZYSZTOF        6    627.444   

  311-MICHALAK MIROSŁAW        3    263.358   

  328-KRAWIEC GRZEGORZ         3    369.557   

  332-KOPER JERZY              6    371.391   

  339-PRĘTNICKI PRZEMYSŁAW     6    465.488   

  346-KORSZUN-MURAWSKI         6    325.537   

  377-PROTASIUK DARIUSZ        6    527.058   

  504-DAGIEL JÓZEF             3    150.750   

  518-NAWROCKI ZBIGNIEW        6    538.935   

  531-OGONOWSKI OSKAR          3     87.007   

  532-HANASZ ANDRZEJ           3    152.580   

  622-SKRAJNY JANUSZ           6     66.229   

  625-WIĘCEK STANISŁAW         3    207.099   

  635-M.HOOP M.E.PTAK          3    414.890   

  639-KOZIATEK KRZYSZTOF       6    511.925   

  645-RODZIEWICZ JAROSŁAW      6    367.891   

  701-GAWROŃSKI JAN            3    289.343   

  706-SOWA ANDRZEJ             3    256.642   

  805-LASKOWSKI KAROL          3    395.536   

  808-KRUPA KAROL              3    316.503   

  824-POLEWACZYK PAWEŁ         3    270.033   


